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Thank You

for choosing a quality product from 4smarts

Electric and electronic devices as well as
batteries must not be disposed of with
household waste. Consumers are obliged by

well as batteries at the end of their service lives
to the public collecting points set up for this
purpose or point of sale.

4smarts GmbH,
c € Postfach 102306,
86013 Augsburg, Germany mail: info@4smarts.com

Spécifications Techniques

Modéle : 45456486

Matériel: Alliage d'aluminium + ABS

Tension nominale : 5V, puissance : 5W (maximum)
Lumiere: LED

Température de couleur : 2800k-4500k-5500k

Systemes Compatibles
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law to return electric and electronic devices as —

Elektrische und elektronische Geréte sowie
Batterien diirfen nicht mit dem Hausmiill
entsorgt werden. Der Verbraucher ist
gesetzlich verpflichtet, elektrische und
elektronische Gerate sowie Batterien am
Ende ihrer Lebensdauer an den dafiir
eingerichteten, offentlichen Sammelstellen
oder an die Verkaufsstelle zuriickzugeben.

web: www.4smarts.com/contact

CRI:>90

Résolution : HD 1080P (1920*1080)
Distance focale fixe de I'objectif
Température de fonctionnement : -10 ~ 40
Humidité de travail : 10 % - 90 %

Systémes compatibles : Windows 2000/XP/win7/win8/win 10/Vista 32bit/MAC/TV Android

Systéme compatible lecteur libre : WIN XP, 7, 8, 10, i0S2

Logiciels compatibles : SKYPE, LINE, ZOOM, netmeeting, MSN, etc.

Mode d'Emploi

1.Mise sous/hors tension, réglage de la luminosité:

cliquez sur le bouton pour allumer/éteindre I'alimentation
Appuyez longuement sur le bouton pour régler la luminosité

2.Réglage de latempérature de couleur de la lumiére:

Cliquez sur le bouton pour changer la couleur de la lumiére.
Il existe trois modes :Froid, chaud, blanc moyen, appuyez

longuement sur le bouton pour régler en continu la
température de couleur
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>8mm <30mm
Epaisseur d'affichage qu'il prend en charge
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Remarque:

Pour un fonctionnement stable, connectez le cble de
données de type cau port USB a l'arriére de I'unité
principale de I'ordinateur

3. Caméra HD 1080P
4. Micro

5. Pince a gravité

6. Lumieres LED
7.Portd'entrée TYPE-C

45°C

Faisceau asymétrique 45°C
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Especificaciones Técnicas
Modelo: 45456486

Material: aleacion de aluminio + ABS
Voltaje nominal: 5V Potencia: 5 W (méximo)
Luz: LED

Temperatura de color: 2800k-4500k-5500k

Sistemas Compatibles

Sistemas compatibles: Windows 2000/ XP / win7 / win8 / win 10 / Vista 32bit / MAC / Android TV

Compatible con disco sin sistema: WIN XP, 7, 8, 10, 1052

CRI:>90

Resolucién: HD 1080P (1920 * 1080)
Distancia focal fija de la lente
Temperatura de trabajo:-10 ~40
Humedad de trabajo: 10% -90%

Software compatible: SKYPE, LINE, ZOOM, netmeeting, MSN, etc.

Instrucciones de Operacién

1.Encendido/apagado, ajuste de brillo:

haga clicen el botén para encender / apagar la alimentacién

Mantenga presionado el botdn para ajustar el brillo
2. Ajuste de latemperatura del color de la luz:

haga clicen el botén para cambiar el color de |a luz. Hay tres

modos:Frio, calido, blanco medio, mantenga pulsado el

botén para ajustar la temperatura del color de forma continua
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spesor de pantalla que admite
Nota

Para un funcionamiento estable, conecte el cable de datos
tipo cal puerto USB en la parte posterior de la unidad
principal de la computadora

3.Camara HD 1080P
4. Micréfono

5. Abrazadera de gravedad
6.luces LED

7.Puerto de entrada TYPE-C
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Product Parameters

Model: 45456486

Material: Aluminum alloy + ABS

Rated voltage: 5V, Power: 5W (maximum)
Lighting: LED

Color temperature: 2800k-4500k-5500k

Compatible System

CRI: >90

Resolution: HD 1080P (1920*1080)
Lens: fixed focal length

Working temperature: -10°C~40°C
Working humidity: 10%-90%

System compatible: Windows 2000/XP/win7/win8/win 10/Vista 32bit/ MAC/Android TV

System free drive compatible: WIN XP, 7, 8, 10, i0S2

Software compatible: SKYPE, LINE, ZOOM, netmeeting, MSN, etc.

Instructions

1. Power on/off, Brightness Adjustment

Click the button to turn on/off the power

Long press the button to adjust the brightness
2.Color temperature adjustment

Click the button to change the color temperature
There are three modes: Cold, warm, medium white

3.Camera HD 1080P
4. Microphone

5. Gravity clamp
6.LED light
7.TYPE-Cinput port

Long press the stepless button to adjust the color temperature
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>8mm <30mm
Supported display thickness

Warning

For stable operation, please connect the Type-c data cable to

the USB port on the back of the host computer
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Technische Daten

Modell: 45456486

Material: Aluminiumlegierung + ABS
Nennspannung: 5V Leistung: 5W (Max.)
Licht:LED

Farbtemperatur: 2800 k bis 4500 k bis 5500 k

Kompatibilitat

CRI: >90

Auflésung: HD 1080P (1920 * 1080)
Linsen: feste Brennweite
Betriebstemperatur:-10 °C~40° C
Arbeitsfeuchtigkeit: 10% -90%

Kompatible Systeme: Windows 2000 / XP / Win7 / Win8 / Win 10 / Vista 32bit / MAC / Android TV

Kompatibel mit: Windows XP, 7,8,10, i0S2

Software kompatibel: SKYPE, LINE, ZOOM, Netmeeting, MSN und so weiter

Bedienung

1. Ein- / Ausschalten, Helligkeitseinstellung Klicken Sie
auf die Taste, um die Stromversorgung ein- / auszuschalten

Driicken Sie lange auf die Taste, um die Helligkeit einzustellen

2. Anpassung der Lichtfarbtemperatur Klicken Sie auf die

Schaltflache, um die Lichtfarbe zu dndern, es gibt drei Modi:

iR lange Driicken Sie den Knopf, um die Farbtemperatur
einzustellen
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>8mm <30mm
Unterstiitzte Displaystérke

Achtung

Fiir einen stabilen Betrieb schlieBen Sie bitte das

Type-C-Datenkabel an den USB-Anschluss auf der

Riickseite des Computerhosts an
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3. Kamera HD 1080P

4. Das Mikrofon

5. Die Schwerkraft
6.LED-Leuchten

7.Der TYPE - C Eingangsanschluss

45°C asymmetrischer Strahl
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